

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15859-15860/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 24/02/2009 in WPCT No.658/2007
& COCT No.11/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NARAYAN CHANDRA KARMAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli
& A. Banerjee, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master